Facility

Hillendell Medical Training - Stone Mountain

Email

info@hillendell.com

‘ Address

1580 East
Park
Boulevard,
Stone
Mountain
30087

‘ Contact

GLENDA SHAW

‘ Phone Number

(334)267-0033

CENTRAL GA TECH COLLEGE MACON RTS

kmhood@centralgatech.edu

3300 MACON
TECH DRIVE
MACON,
Georgia,
31206

Kaitlynn Hood

(478) 757- 3541

Georgia Training Center

manager@georgiatrainingcenter.com

1512 3rd
Avenue, Suite
1, Columbus
31901

DaNita Perry

(706)780-1168

ALBANY TECHNICAL COLLEGE RTS

trprince@albanytech.edu

1704 SOUTH
SLAPPEY
BLVD,ROOM
C-112 written
106skil
ALBANY,
Georgia,
31701

TRACEY PRINCE

(229) 430- 2832

PREMIER MEDICAL MEDICAL TRAINING SERVICES RTS

langfordl@premiermedicaltraining.org

120 Gordon
Commercial
Drive Suite B,
30240

LESLIE LANGFORD

(678) 799- 1676

Sanzie Healthcare Services

info@sanziehealthcareservices.com

115 Bradford
Square,
Fayetteville,
GA

Sandra Agazie

(770)716-2233

Love Nursing and Medical Training

heritagedthem@yahoo.com

6065 Roswell
Rd. Ste 400
Sandy
Springs, GA
30328

Chipo Gayle

(404)963-5937

Advanced Medical Academy

info@AdvancedMedicalAcademy.org

685 Hospital
Road

Monique Rucker

(770) 820- 8213




Commerce,
Georgia
30529

BREATH OF LIFE TRAINING LLC RTS

breathoflifetrainingllc@gmail.com

124
COMMERCIAL
BLVD SUITE B
Martinez GA
30907

Mrs. carter

(706) 305- 9000

Vision Nurse Aide Training Program

visionpch2008@yahoo.com

600
EISENHOWER
PKWY
MACEDONIA
BAPTIST
CHURCH
ANNEX BLDG.
Macon, GA
31206

Shandriyel Ben

(504) 270-4439

GOODWILL OF THE SOUTHERN RIVERS VALDOSTA RTS

rineal@gwisr.org

1000 NORTH
ST.
AUGUSTINE
ROAD SUITE
E, Valdosta
31600

Rosalind Neal

(229) 415- 3304

ABUNDANCE OF LOVE AND CARE HEALTHCARE
FACILITY

Erica@abunoflove2l.com

111
SHOPPER'S
WAY
Brunswick,
GA 31525

Erica Pinkney

(912) 456-3096

SOUTH GEORGIA TECHNICAL COLLEGE RTS

Janice.Hudson@southgatech.edu

402 NORTH
MIDWAY
ROAD,
CORDELE,
31015

Brandy Nipper

(229) 271-4906

CMG TRAINING INSTITUTE INCORPORATED

cmgtraininginstitute2 @gmail.com

4 FOREST
CIRCLE,
Newnan, GA
30265

Lorraine Lynch

(770) 304-3306

HEALTH PLUS MEDICAL INSTITUTE RTS

INFO@HEALTHPLUSMEDICALINSTITUTE.NET

8323 OFFICE
PARK DRIVE,

Linda Sakor

(770) 490- 2634




SUITEC,
Duglasville
30134

TENDER CARE TRAINING SCHOOL RTS

tcschool@comcast.net

1755
GORDON
HIGHWAY -
SUITEE,
Augusta, GA
30904

ERICK V HARRIS

(706) 736-9225

NORTH COLLEGE AND CAREER ACADEMY RTS

jaime.reyes@carrollcountyschools.com

604 WALL
STREET, Villa
Rica, GA
30180

Jaime Reyes

(470) 223-8986

KING TRAINING CENTER RTS

kingtrainingctr@att.net

22 HARRELL
DRIVE,
Garden City,
GA 31408

Mary Swan

(912) 398-8672

INFINITE HEALTH CARE ACADEMY RTS

kissiah@infinitehcacademy.com

150 BUTLER
AVENUE,
SUITES D1 &
D3, Midway,
GA 31320

Kissiah Moore

(229) 232-8002

LOU HELEN TRAINING CENTER RTS

Ihtc@lou-helen.com

19964
VALDOSTA
HWY,
Valdosta, GA
31602

Patricia Ann Lee

(770) 203-0858

TRI DELTA FYE LLC DBA WINDER CNA TRAINING RTS

kyle@windercna.com

1047 Summit
Grove
Dr.Suite 403
Watkinsville,
GA 30677

Kyle Moon

(770) 203-0858

GOOD NURSING MEDICAL TRAINING LLC RTS

goodnursingconsultants@gmail.com

1254 Beaver
Run Road,
Suite 200
Norcross, GA
30093

Angela Goodridge

(770) 680- 2720

AIKEN TECHNICAL COLLEGE GA RTS

graggm@atc.edu

2276
Jefferson

Marlena Isaac
Gragg

(910) 309-1776




Davis HWY,
Graniteville,
GA 29829

COLLABORATIVE HEALTH CARE RTS

annetteandjoseph@yahoo.com

112 WRIGHT
DRIVE
NORTHEAST
SUITEC,
Milledgeville,
GA 31061

Annette Trawick

(478) 295-2626

COBB MEDICAL INSTITUTE RTS

sblunt@cobbcnaschool.com

5590
MABLETON
PARKWAY SW
SUITE 166,
Mableton, GA
30126

Shawn Blunt

(678) 398-1234




